
Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 31st August 25

Run ABHA # Last Name First Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

es

Total Placings

1 4617 Molly McKinley Frankie 16.501 16.501 1 1st Divi

2 4050 Alena Duncan Pinch River 17.075 17.075 2

3 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.413 17.413

4 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.479 17.479

5 4384 Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 17.065 5 22.065

6 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 17.336 5 22.336

7 4050 Alena Duncan Secretheart Bootscootin 16.717 10 26.717

8 3888 Paisley Swadling Knight Rider 17.535 17.535 1 2nd Divi

9 3887 Arla Dines Jack 17.716 17.716 2

10 9565 Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 17.728 17.728

11 1231 Ellie Jo Tuckey Blaze 17.816 17.816

12 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 17.907 17.907

13 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 17.979 17.979

14 3948 Talisha Karapatsarkis Trouble 18.006 18.006

15 4050 Alena Duncan Cantali Rapala 18.294 18.294

16 9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 17.945 5 22.945

17 5071 Jessica Gaynor Hard Working Man 18.117 5 23.117

18 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 18.856 18.856 1 3rd Divi

19 5071 Jessica Gaynor Dancing on my own 18.951 18.951 2

20 5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 19.242 19.242

21 5937 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 19.484 19.484

22 10454 Evy Walsh Woody 19.246 5 24.246

23 5417 Layla Cruickshank Drifter 19.632 19.632 1 4th Divi

24 9305 Sarah Martin Shrek 19.674 19.674 2

25 5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 19.738 19.738

26 9002 Rosie Watson Arnie 19.934 19.934

27 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 20.060 20.060

28 10455 Stella Walsh Joey 20.129 20.129

29 10661 Jessica McDouall Stellar 20.324 20.324

30 8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 20.539 20.539

31 9477 Ruby Smith Omo 21.146 21.146

32 10442 Isabelle Townsend Suzie 21.609 21.609

33 9004 Roy Watson Tex 23.502 23.502

34 10448 Tyler Van Duuren Look What Happened 27.210 27.210

35 5071 Jessica Gaynor Chamonix Super Indulgent 31.968 5 36.968

36 9433 Mia Childs Mater 49.723 10 59.723

37 9007 Lily Whitehorn Binarri Percy scratched #VALUE!

38 6331 Gabrielle Phillips Frankey scratched #VALUE!

39 2689 Breanna Smith Dulux BP #VALUE!



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time

HH 
Time P

e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total 
4050 Alena Duncan Secretheart Bootscootin 21.159 21.159

5071 Jessica Gaynor Dancing on my own 24.189 24.189

9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 25.035 25.035

5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 25.278 25.278

3887 Arla Dines Jack 25.507 25.507

10454 Evy Walsh Woody 25.699 25.699

10455 Stella Walsh Joey 25.943 25.943

10661 Jessica McDouall Stellar 26.655 26.655

8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 26.715 26.715

5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 28.713 28.713

4050 Alena Duncan Cantali Rapala 23.791 5 28.791

9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 24.659 5 29.659

9002 Rosie Watson Arnie 30.896 30.896

8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 28.411 5 33.411

9004 Roy Watson Tex 34.347 34.347

5937 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 27.228 10 37.228

5071 Jessica Gaynor Hard working Man 23.081 15 38.081

10442 Isabelle Townsend Suzie BP #VALUE!

9565 Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz BP #VALUE!

5071 Jessica Gaynor Chamonix Super Indulgent BP #VALUE!

JUNIOR POLES - 31st August 25



Placings
1

2

3



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time

HH 
Time P

e
n
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Total Placings
4050 Alena Duncan Secretheart Bootscootin 21.118 21.118 1

4086 Emiy Badior Roc N Hellcat 21.551 21.551 2

4894 Jessica Downie Bindaree Braxon 22.719 22.719 3

220 Lou Moss Rockstar 22.742 22.742

4382 Mia Anastasi Candy 24.084 24.084

5071 Jessica Gaynor Dancing on my own 24.442 24.442

4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch n Coke 24.478 24.478

9092 Tylana Cox Kadatcha Man 25.131 25.131

9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustler image 25.411 25.411

4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 25.912 25.912

8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 27.150 27.150

9060 Linda Davies Tommy 27.917 27.917

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 28.836 28.836

5071 Jessica Gaynor Hard Working Man 24.960 5 29.960

4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 25.747 15 40.747

6471 Katrina Stephens Boom scratched #VALUE!

5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame BP #VALUE!

5819 Carissa Stubbs Latte scratched #VALUE!

10173 Raymond Stubbs Bailey scratched #VALUE!

OPEN POLES - 31st August 25



Moonbi Magic
Tiny Tots (LED) Date: 31st August 25

Run ABHA# First Name Last Name Horse  Time HH Time P
en

al
ti
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Total 
1 DM Carter Fox Whiskey 39.499 39.499

2 TT059 Meg Watson Tex 40.446 40.446

3 TT093 Kobe Gill Dime a Deck 42.574 42.574

4 TT024 Anika Davies Midgy 45.032 45.032

5 TT133 Tanner Gill Dime a Deck 46.390 46.390

6 TT058 Suzie Watson Arnie 51.145 51.145

7 TT122 Brooklyn O'Dempsey Roberts Coco Pop 65.031 65.031



Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 31st August 25

Run ABHA# Last Name First Name Horse  Time HH Time P
e
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Total Placings

1 5034 Georgia Caldwell Cruiser 18.826 18.826 1

2 9004 Roy Watson Tex 22.643 22.643 2

3 5031 April Daley Montana 23.213 23.213 3

4 8691 Lexi Morgan Miley 27.900 27.900

5 6080 Kaylee Tyrell Mouse 29.726 29.726

6 8910 Dakota Daley Possum 116.517 116.517



Moonbi Magic
7D-1 Run Date:31st August 2025

Run ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
en

al
ti

e
s

Total Placings
1 142 Paul Ralston Famous Destiny 16.882 16.882 1 1st Divi

2 269 Brianna Learmonth Fame is Easy 17.253 17.253 2

3 239 Jenny Bone A Lethal Twist 17.380 17.380

4 2096 Briana Kent Panama Shez Superific 17.450 17.450 1 2nd Divi

5 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Cool Cat 17.501 17.501 2

6 5555 Maddi Edwards Phoenix 17.518 17.518

7 978 Lauren Smith KPM Blue Eyed Switch 17.521 17.521

8 215 Brittany Collins Famous Blue Jeans 17.544 17.544

9 142 Paul Ralston Valentino Z 17.641 17.641

10 4722 Mackenzie Mearns Sweet Fortune N Fame 17.643 17.643

11 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 17.671 17.671

12 60 Jo Caldwell Arizona 17.684 17.684

13 1475 Jennifer Daley Eyescutabove 17.770 17.770

14 6471 Katrina Stephens Pretty Famous 17.773 17.773

15 83 Danielle Foster Driftin Ta Fame 17.576 5 22.576

16 4617 Molly McKinley Frankie 17.650 5 22.650

17 297 Amanda Worth Harlow 17.795 5 22.795

18 1475 Jennifer Daley Montana 17.887 17.887 1 3rd Divi

19 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a Deck 17.940 17.940 2

20 3464 Berneice Edwards Johnny Dash 17.996 17.996

21 1087 Ash Lowe Buzz 18.091 18.091

22 83 Danielle Foster Raff 18.173 18.173

23 269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 18.192 18.192

24 920 Kacy Wilson Raven 18.299 18.299

25 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 18.322 18.322

26 874 Katina Mathews Kiss This 18.330 18.330

27 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 18.356 18.356

28 3286 Ben Cook Reba On Fire 18.420 18.420 1 4th Divi

29 9069 Casey O'Dempsey Delta 18.425 18.425 2

30 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 18.457 18.457

31 3818 Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Lil Miss 18.542 18.542

32 658 Jane Stagg Boom N Miss 18.572 18.572

33 4049 Zali Duncan Oscar 18.582 18.582

34 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 18.628 18.628

35 6603 Jorja Leeming Annie 18.648 18.648

36 978 Lauren Smith Simply Sam 18.712 18.712

37 4382 Mia Anastasi Candy 18.724 18.724

38 1510 Riley Leys Burst N Dual 18.733 18.733

39 4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 18.754 18.754

40 8933 Clair Neaves Zeus 18.807 18.807

41 4906 Nicole Shields Pepper 18.878 18.878

42 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 18.796 5 23.796

43 5555 Maddi Edwards Paige 18.798 5 23.798



44 243 Jacki Learmonth Molly Rocs Ta Fame 18.927 18.927 1 5th Divi

45 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 18.986 18.986 2

46 220 Lou Moss Rockstar 19.008 19.008

47 243 Jacki Learmonth Instant Roc 19.107 19.107

48 9742 Rodney Fox Georgies Girl 19.128 19.128

49 1231 Ellie Jo Tuckey Blaze 19.162 19.162

50 98 Jane Keenan Tyrone Cutie by the Bay 19.200 19.200

51 1013 Jill Burch Famous Impression 19.372 19.372

52 4894 Jessica Downie Brindaree Barxon 19.081 5 24.081

53 3938 Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 19.438 19.438 1 6th Divi

54 4931 Dakota Auld Alkatraz 19.441 19.441 2

55 4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 19.556 19.556

56 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 19.578 19.578

57 1510 Riley Leys P2 19.702 19.702

58 2502 Kayla Hausfeld Miss Hank Man 19.839 19.839

59 3805 Stacey Schultz Miss Informed 19.921 19.921 1 7th Divi

60 662 Paula Heath Daddy o Roy 19.924 19.924 2

61 9742 Rodney Fox BJ 19.996 19.996

62 4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 20.077 20.077

63 3805 Stacey Schultz Acres Purrfect Keetakat 20.121 20.121

64 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 20.280 20.280

65 9776 Lilly Dow Lassy 20.336 20.336

66 9060 Linda Davies Tommy 20.419 20.419

67 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 20.524 20.524

68 133 Teagan Glass Leroy Brown 20.713 20.713

69 3285 Angeleen Cook A Boy Named Sooz 20.788 20.788

70 574 Tegan Worgan Chargen ta Fame 20.824 20.824

71 1573 Rebecca Luxford Striker 20.827 20.827

72 4385 Tarni Thrift Flashin Ta Fame 21.276 21.276

73 1237 Katrina Christoff Roanwood Blackout 21.353 21.353

74 8468 Matilda Fielding Queeny 21.766 21.766

75 239 Jenny Bone Slick Ta Fame 21.902 21.902

76 1440 Janette Glass Ruby 22.107 22.107

77 8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 22.683 22.683

78 10256 Millie Sutherland Jewels 22.737 22.737

79 244 Emily Learmonth In the Fame Lane 23.151 23.151

80 5739 Abbey Melmeth Sonic 26.672 26.672

81 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Butters on the Rocks 26.793 26.793

82 3818 Aleysha Bonomini Zar Flyer 46.734 46.734

83 3888 Paisley Swadling Knight Rider 24.502 5 29.502

84 9301 Haidee Robson Shaking Arrow 26.439 5 31.439

85 962 Bianca Miller Flamin Hot N Famous 28.379 10 38.379

86 6331 Gabrielle Phillips Ray Ban scratched ######

87 658 Jane Stagg Tink A Cat scratched ######

88 10505 Eva Webster Bell BP ######

89 5819 Carissa Stubbs Latte scratched ######



90 60 Jo Caldwell Phoenix BP ######

91 1072 Katherine Wellings So Freck N Fancy scratched ######

92 4904 Bonnie Douglas Tassa's Every Sunday BP ######

93 10173 Raymond Stubbs Bailey scratched ######

94 6471 Katrina Stephens Boom BP ######

95 9007 Lily Whitehorn Binarri Percy scratched ######

96 6331 Gabrielle Phillips Wellsdaleacresofsmart scratched ######

97 3648 Rochelle Wheeler Jazz scratched ######

98 9092 Tylana Cox Kadatcha Man BP ######

99 1072 Katherine Wellings Zoom to the Moon scratched ######

100 3805 Stacey Schultz Mr Razzle Dazzles Imprint scratched ######


